
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

Date: 
KiCad E.D.A.  kicad 5.1.6

Rev: Size: A4
Id: 1/1

Title: 
File: inulox_led_bulb.sch
Sheet: /

D5
UVLED 5

VCC

ADDR 1

G
N

D
2

V
C

C
3

SMBCLK4 ALERT 5

SMBDAT6

U2

LM73

VCC

GND

C1
100nF

GND

GND

1

J2

1

J3

VCC

VCCVCCVCCVCC

R1
10k

D1
UVLED 1

D6
UVLED 6

R2
10k

C2
100nF

C3
4.7uF

1
2
3
4

J1

GND

AVDDVCSEL 1

SCL10

AVDD 11

GND4 12

AVSSVCSEL 2

GND 3

GND2 4

XSHUT5

GND3 6

GPIO17

DNC8

SDA9

U1
VL53L1X

R4
10k

D2
UVLED 2

D3
UVLED 3

R6
10k

D4
UVLED 4

GND

LED -LED +

No pull-up resistors
Sharing the ones from
the other sensor

GND

High Power LEDs

SCL
SDA

Distance Sensor

VCC

Temperature Sensor


